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2016-2017Academic Year: Leyes DiurnoCampus: Full TimeAcademic Load:

MasterProgram:GraduateLevel:

TUITION

FEES

ContractHealth Insurance
 $6.00Special (Specify)
 $0.00Dispensary

 $40.00Access Information Center
 $0.00Parking Fee
 $0.00Student Center

 $14.00Student Activity
 $60.00General
 $79.00Infrastructure
 $125.00Construction

 $0.00Laboratory

Total  $758

BOOKS

 $226.91Avarage Cost Per Book
1Total Books Per Courses
8Total Courses

Total  $1,815

SUPPLIES

Note Book  $3.11
 $1.98Pen
 $2.26Pencil
 $2.51Paper
 $1.87Folders
 $0.83Ruler
 $0.00Other

 $100Total

ROOM

Dependent Living with Parents

 $0

Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents  $7,793
Other Independent  $7,793
Living on Campus

 $0

BOARD

Dependent Living with Parents
Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents
Other Independent
Living on Campus  $0

 $4,559
 $6,382

 $0

TRANSPORTATION
Round Trip
Total Weeks
Total Month
Cost Per Trip  $40.69

9
4
1

 $1,465Total

PERSONAL EXPENSES

Grooming Aids
Recreation
Laundry
Clothing

 $315.77
 $383.61
 $205.99
 $826.44
 $1,732Total

 $15,600.00

TOTAL BUDGET
Total Dependent Living With Parents
Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents
Total Other Independents
Total Living On Campus

 $0
 $33,822
 $35,645

 $0

EQUIPMENT  $0

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 $0.00 X 0

(Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*8)

(Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)

24 Credits * 650 Per Credits

Goods and Services  $55.00


