## Basis For Student Budgets

Academic Year:	2016-2017	Campus: Leyes Diurno	Academic Load: Full Time
Level:	Graduate	Program: Master	
TUITION	r l	24 Credits * 650 Per Credits	\$15,600.00

			420,000000
		Health Insurance	Contract
		Special (Specify)	\$6.00
		Dispensary	\$0.00
		Access Information Center	\$40.00
		Parking Fee	\$0.00
FEES		Student Center	\$0.00
1 110		Student Activity	\$14.00
		General	\$60.00
		Infrastructure	
			\$79.00
		Construction	\$125.00
		Laboratory \$0.00 X 0	\$0.00
		Goods and Services	\$55.00
		Total	\$758
		Avarage Cost Per Book	\$226.91
		Total Books Per Courses	1
BOOKS	0.00%	Total Courses	8
DOORD			
		Total (Total Courses * Books Per Courses * Cost)	\$1,815
EQUIPMENT	0.00%		\$0
~			
		Note Book	\$3.11
		Pen	\$1.98
		Pencil	\$2.26
	0.000/	Paper	\$2.51
SUPPLIES	0.00%	Folders	\$1.87
		Ruler	\$0.83
		Other	\$0.00
		Total (Note Book+Pen+Pencil+Paper+Folder+Ruler+Other)*8)	\$100
		Cost Per Trip	\$40.69
		Total Month	9
		Total Weeks	4
TRANSPORTATION	0.00%	Round Trip	1
		Total	\$1,465
		Total	Q1/105
			\$315.77
		Grooming Aids	
		Recreation	\$383.61
PERSONAL EXPENSES	0.00%	Laundry	\$205.99
	0.0070	Clothing	\$826.44
		Total	\$1,732
		Living on Campus	\$0
<b>DOC1</b>	0.00%	Other Independent	\$7,793
ROOM	0.00%	Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents	\$7,793
		Dependent Living with Parents	\$0
		bependent biving with futcheb	φ <b>σ</b>
		Living on Campus	\$0
		Other Independent	\$6,382
BOARD	0.00%	Independent Without Dependents Living with Parents	\$4,559
		Dependent Living with Parents	\$4,559 \$0
		Dependent hiving with fatents	SU
			40
		Total Living On Campus	\$0
		Total Other Independents	\$35,645
TOTAL BUDGET		Total Independents without Dependents Living With Parents	\$33,822
		Total Dependent Living With Parents	\$0